Bus

International Coach Service N3209 Kyiv - Lviv - Munich Go to website

Direction
Zob — Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Ingolstadt Nord

Nurnberg Hbf

Praha Florenc Uan

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa

Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Lviv train station

Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station)

Rivne (Bus Station)

Zhytomyr (Bus Station)

Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station)

Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Route schedule
Zob — Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Monday 08:30
Tuesday 08:30
Wednesday 08:30
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30
Saturday 08:30
Sunday 08:30
Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 30 hour 10 min

ank
@
Kebenhavn i
ietuva
KaniHuHrpag &
Wilnius
Gdarsk .

FpogHa e b Marin

burg Szezecin Bydgoszcz Bialystok

Beriin .
@ Poznan ‘Warszawa
picl
Magdeburg olska EpacT

itschland

Dresden Lublin Nyuex

HHTOMb e

Cesko
BiHHw1uA

WE Brno it
rt Linz Wien Slovensko KponuexuLekin
@
Mlrchen & . : HepHiBui
Osterreich
Magyarorszdg ¥ )
ra/ Graz Moldova
Cluj-Napoca
Slovenija Roinaaa Daeca
3 Timigsoara ¥ Galati
venezia Beorpag
i Oy Bucuresti
nova °Bologna “Hruatska ; 3 : Craiova hi
E : Sarajevos, Cpbuja Gonstanta
ttaedi § 5 & OpenStree{Map contributors
Citta"di San P Egnga

M3209 — Kyiv - Lviv - Munich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3209-135111876-1692049289
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3209-135111876-1692049289
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3209-135111876-1692049289

Direction Route schedule

Kyiv (Central Bus Station) — Zob Kyiv (Central Bus Station) — Zob
13 stops Monday 13:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:10
Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Wednesday 13:10
Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station)

Thursday 13:10
Zhytomyr (Bus Station)

Friday 13:10
Rivne (Bus Station)
Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station) Saturday 1310
Lviv train station Sunday 13:10
Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Route info
Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa Direction: Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Stops: 13

Wroclaw, Bus Station
Trip Duration: 31 hour 10 min

Praha Florenc Uan

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Zob

N3209 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Kyiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3209-135111876-1692049289

